
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 04 September 2022

P 5 350 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAD STAN 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 3P 5/1S. Grey 508655 9/7255

 2 ULTIMATE DISPLAY Grade order Grade 5 3M 7M 7M 5/1E. Harris 522082 11/5208

 3 BOSTON BUDGIES Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 1P 5/1A. Taylor 544036 5/4207

 4 JERICHO TUCK Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4P 5/1A. Taylor 530456 10/4204

 5 BLINK YOU LOSE Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 2P 5/1W. Kempshall 549019 4/3198

 6 TIPPING Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/1J. Gallaway 526381 9/4198

 7 SON OF THIRTY Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/1M. Landrigan 540250 10/3195

 8 EXTREME MEASURES Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 3P 5/1F. Swain 545306 5/4195

 9 PHANTOM JASPER Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 8P 5/3T. Barton 550802 4/1192

 10 LAYLA VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/3D. Winters 539211 2/1189

 11 PAN'S PRIORITY Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 1P 5/4M. Ross 547099 6/0186

 12 KELSO QUEEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 1P 5/1R. O'Neill 538917 11/8185

 13 PRODIGAL TIGER Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/3L. Walker 554976 2/1174

 14 PHANTOM MENACE Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 5P 5/1S. Kempshall 542248 5/4174

 15 TRANQUIL LOGAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 2P 5/4G. Robertson 539581 1/0174

 16 RAM'S BONUS Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 2P 5/1E. Harris 525209 7/5174

 17 BROOKLYN RIPPLE Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 1P 5/1M. Lalicz 548516 4/3168

 18 BLUE MILLION Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 7P 5/3J. Valentine 540962 3/1168

 19 PHANTOM ARIZONA Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 3P 5/3T. Barton 550803 2/1163

 20 DASHING DISPLAY Grade order Grade 5 4M 6P 7P 5/1E. Harris 522081 15/5161

 21 TRAVEL WARNING Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 1P 5/2L. Green 532476 3/2159

 22 ZIPPING THUNDER Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 8P 5/1J. Valentine 538800 6/3159

 23 GO BEARS 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 4P 5/3R. Ulrick 552240 4/1153

 24 DALEY MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 4P 5/1C. Gardoll 529626 9/4153

 25 FAKE PROMISES 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1P 5/2R. Ulrick 537193 4/2153

 26 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 1P 5/2E. Harris 541433 3/2153

 27 KILARA BOY 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 5P 5/4B. Ellis 550131 2/0150

 28 CHARCOAL VALLEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 6P 5/4R. O'Neill 536099 4/0134

 29 MISS DUDETTE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 8P 5/4G. Hancock 548651 1/0126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 04 September 2022

P 5 350 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 ANOTHER EASY Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 8P 5/4P. Lavis 533347 4/0114

 31 ZIPPING DAMSEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/4C. Austin 535629 3/0111

 32 BURN THE EDGE Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 2P 5/1D. Winters 541803 5/4111

 33 KALGOORLIE QUEEN 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 6P 5/3F. Geary 534588 2/1105

 34 SYMI VENTURA 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/1102

 35 THIS ZULU Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 7P 5/4L. Green 539883 1/0102

 36 DIVINE GAMBLER Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 539070 4/390

 37 ORARA MULLET Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 6P 5/3G. Smith 539470 2/187

 38 MR. ALOYSIUS Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 4P 5/2L. Walker 545275 3/286

 39 SKITZO BRIAN Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/985

 40 SLATE'S GIRL Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 5P 5/3J. Valentine 547311 2/181

 41 MIX 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 6P 5/1M. O'Brien 529765 4/381

 42 ALI'S MATE Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 5P 5/4W. Blanch 549923 1/078

 43 TRANQUIL FRED 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 5P 5/3G. Robertson 539579 2/175

 44 TRANQUIL JOKER 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 7P 5/4G. Robertson 539577 1/072

 45 URUNGA DOLL 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 7P 5/4A. Zarb 551930 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 04 September 2022

P NG1-4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GYPSY ROAD Weighted points score CAP, 28/08/2022, R9, 5 8P 8P 6P 2/1/2E. Harris 541434 8/7213

 2 LENNY'S CHEVY Weighted points score CAP, 07/08/2022, R10, 5 8P 1P 4P 2/1/2N. Goodwin 532657 8/7210

 3 WRECK IT RIO Last start winner GRA, 28/08/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 8P 3/1/2P. Lavis 545224 6/5168

 4 ROBELL MAGIC Last start placegetter GRA, 23/08/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2B. Ellis 550136 7/4240

 5 LAURIE'S JESS Last start placegetter GRA, 28/08/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 2P 4/1/1E. Harris 541432 9/7219

 6 PERFECT NANGAR 2 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 16/08/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 3P 4/1/1R. Bender 525551 17/7240

 7 DOUBLE KLATCHES Weighted points score GRA, 28/08/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 1P 4/1/1S. Kempshall 528673 14/7207

 8 SHANGHAI GOLD Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R7, P 2P 7P 1P 4/1/1R. Gardoll 549014 6/4195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 04 September 2022

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLICK THE JOKER Last start winner GRA, 28/08/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 4/1/2W. Kempshall 540924 6/4186

 2 RUN WEST Last start winner CAS, 18/08/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2F. Swain 545309 5/4183

 3 MAGIC SPRY Last start placegetter GRA, 28/08/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 5P 4/1/1J. Antonelli 529624 8/5261

 4 CASH ABILITY Last start placegetter GRA, 28/08/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 6P 4/1/2J. Antonelli 543150 5/4192

 5 FERNANDO DIVA Last start Provincial winner CAS, 30/08/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 3P 4/1/2T. Jordan 538617 10/1258

 6 STEEL GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1P. Lavis 539069 10/5207

 7 BOYS LIGHT UP Last start winner BGC, 29/08/2022, R3, 2 1P 1P 1P 5/2J. Dart 550327 5/2276

 8 IT'S A ROO Last start winner GRA, 28/08/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2S. Kempshall 549569 4/2252

 9 TRANQUIL BEN Last start placegetter GRA, 28/08/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 6P 5/4G. Robertson 539575 8/0273

 10 SHE'S SHREWD 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 27/08/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1N. Goodwin 537395 8/3231

 11 DASHA TULLAMORE Last start placegetter GRA, 23/08/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 2P 5/1A. Taylor 533774 5/4201

 12 FEARLESS LEVI Last start placegetter MAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4J. Gallaway 543640 2/0191

 13 KANIVA SWIFTY Last start placegetter GRA, 28/08/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3W. Cameron 556263 2/1186

 14 SAM AND BILL Last start placegetter GRA, 28/08/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1G. Hancock 538677 5/4177

 15 BALBOA Last start placegetter GRA, 28/08/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3J. King 520009 4/1150

 16 TRANQUIL NEBO Last start placegetter GRA, 28/08/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 6P 5/3G. Robertson 539576 3/1102

 17 KINGSBRAE BOO Last start Provincial winner MAT, 22/08/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4K. Miller 550625 5/0261

 18 HOOPER COOPER Last start Provincial winner GRA, 21/08/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3G. Smith 538279 6/1216

 19 MAD STAN 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4S. Grey 508655 9/0255

 20 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 4P 5/1K. Mackay 541452 6/3201

 21 DANDY GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4P. Lavis 539068 6/0189

 22 TRUE BLUE MOON Weighted points score GRA, 28/08/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1R. Gardoll 549020 6/3180

 23 BUDDY BOOM YAH Weighted points score CAP, 31/08/2022, R9, 5 3P 4P 3P 5/3E. Harris 537452 3/1156

 24 ANGEL GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 28/08/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4P. Lavis 539061 3/0144

 25 REDBACK ALFIE Weighted points score GRA, 28/08/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2G. Smith 538284 8/2144

 26 RIO RILEY Weighted points score BGC, 17/08/2022, R6, 3 (FEL)P 5P 3P 5/3J. Valentine 544950 2/1143

 27 UNIDENTIFIED Weighted points score TAR, 24/08/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 6C 5/1L. Walker 538085 7/6137

 28 CHARCOAL VALLEY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 28/08/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 6P 5/2R. O'Neill 536099 4/2134

 29 NAUGHTY BUT NICE Weighted points score IPS, 23/08/2022, R9, 3 4P 4P 4P 5/1J. Valentine 546056 5/4129

 30 KALGOORLIE QUEEN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/08/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4F. Geary 534588 2/0105

 31 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 3/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 04 September 2022

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MIX 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4M. O'Brien 529765 4/081

 33 URUNGA DOLL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4A. Zarb 551930 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 04 September 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOYS LIGHT UP Last start winner BGC, 29/08/2022, R3, 2 1P 1P 1P 5/2J. Dart 550327 5/2276

 2 IT'S A ROO Last start winner GRA, 28/08/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2S. Kempshall 549569 4/2252

 3 TRANQUIL BEN Last start placegetter GRA, 28/08/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 6P 5/4G. Robertson 539575 8/0273

 4 SHE'S SHREWD 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 27/08/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1N. Goodwin 537395 8/3231

 5 DASHA TULLAMORE Last start placegetter GRA, 23/08/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 2P 5/1A. Taylor 533774 5/4201

 6 FEARLESS LEVI Last start placegetter MAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4J. Gallaway 543640 2/0191

 7 KANIVA SWIFTY Last start placegetter GRA, 28/08/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3W. Cameron 556263 2/1186

 8 SAM AND BILL Last start placegetter GRA, 28/08/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1G. Hancock 538677 5/4177

 9 BALBOA Last start placegetter GRA, 28/08/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3J. King 520009 4/1150

 10 TRANQUIL NEBO Last start placegetter GRA, 28/08/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 6P 5/3G. Robertson 539576 3/1102

 11 KINGSBRAE BOO Last start Provincial winner MAT, 22/08/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4K. Miller 550625 5/0261

 12 HOOPER COOPER Last start Provincial winner GRA, 21/08/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3G. Smith 538279 6/1216

 13 MAD STAN 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4S. Grey 508655 9/0255

 14 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 4P 5/1K. Mackay 541452 6/3201

 15 DANDY GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4P. Lavis 539068 6/0189

 16 TRUE BLUE MOON Weighted points score GRA, 28/08/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1R. Gardoll 549020 6/3180

 17 BUDDY BOOM YAH Weighted points score CAP, 31/08/2022, R9, 5 3P 4P 3P 5/3E. Harris 537452 3/1156

 18 ANGEL GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 28/08/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4P. Lavis 539061 3/0144

 19 REDBACK ALFIE Weighted points score GRA, 28/08/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2G. Smith 538284 8/2144

 20 RIO RILEY Weighted points score BGC, 17/08/2022, R6, 3 (FEL)P 5P 3P 5/3J. Valentine 544950 2/1143

 21 UNIDENTIFIED Weighted points score TAR, 24/08/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 6C 5/1L. Walker 538085 7/6137

 22 CHARCOAL VALLEY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 28/08/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 6P 5/2R. O'Neill 536099 4/2134

 23 NAUGHTY BUT NICE Weighted points score IPS, 23/08/2022, R9, 3 4P 4P 4P 5/1J. Valentine 546056 5/4129

 24 KALGOORLIE QUEEN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/08/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4F. Geary 534588 2/0105

 25 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 3/0102

 26 MIX 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4M. O'Brien 529765 4/081

 27 URUNGA DOLL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4A. Zarb 551930 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 04 September 2022

P FFA 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE LEGEND Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R4, M 1M 1M 1P 1/2M. Moroney 520015 50/34364

 2 PERFECT NANGAR 1 Last start winner GRA, 16/08/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 3P 3/1/2R. Bender 525551 17/9240

 3 KATANA 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 28/08/2022, R10, P 2P 5M 4P 3/1/2J. Gallaway 520005 20/10240

 4 ZIPPING RAMONA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 24/08/2022, R8, P 6P 1C 3C 3/1/1L. Walker 529851 8/5307

 5 ZIPPING BRADY Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R4, M 4M 5C (FTF)C 3/1/1N. Goodwin 495982 17/9158

 6 FLICK THE JOKER Last start winner GRA, 28/08/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 4/1/2W. Kempshall 540924 6/4186

 7 RUN WEST Last start winner CAS, 18/08/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2F. Swain 545309 5/4183

 8 MAGIC SPRY Last start placegetter GRA, 28/08/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 5P 4/1/1J. Antonelli 529624 8/5261

 9 CASH ABILITY Last start placegetter GRA, 28/08/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 6P 4/1/2J. Antonelli 543150 5/4192

 10 FERNANDO DIVA Last start Provincial winner CAS, 30/08/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 3P 4/1/2T. Jordan 538617 10/1258

 11 STEEL GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1P. Lavis 539069 10/5207
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 04 September 2022

P NG 660 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NIMBLE LULU Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 4C 2/1/1S. Grey 532549 10/6296

 2 JIMARY WILLOW Last start placegetter BGC, 29/08/2022, R8, 2 3P 3P 3P 5/2M. Ross 547102 7/2207

 3 ZIPPING RAMONA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 24/08/2022, R8, P 6P 1C 3C 5/3L. Walker 529851 8/1307

 4 SHE'S SHREWD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1N. Goodwin 537395 8/3231

 5 SOPHIE ZARR WREN Weighted points score BGC, 11/08/2022, R4, 1 3C 4C 5P 5/4R. Gardoll 537226 4/0220

 6 NICK'S GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4N. Hand 533647 8/0204

 7 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4K. Mackay 541452 6/0201

 8 HALF MOON BAY Weighted points score BGC, 29/08/2022, R8, 2 6P 5C 5P 5/3J. Dart 537774 4/2151

8 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  1 September 2022 - 08:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 04 September 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KILARA BOY 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 23/08/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4B. Ellis 550131 2/0150

 2 GO BEARS 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 25/08/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3R. Ulrick 552240 4/1153

 3 KELSO QUEEN 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 28/08/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1R. O'Neill 538917 11/8185

 4 TRANQUIL LOGAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 28/08/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4G. Robertson 539581 1/0174

 5 FAKE PROMISES 2 Weighted points score TAR, 17/08/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2R. Ulrick 537193 4/2153

 6 MISS DUDETTE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 28/08/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 8P 5/4G. Hancock 548651 1/0126

 7 ZIPPING DAMSEL 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4C. Austin 535629 3/0111

 8 IN THE THIRTIES Weighted points score GRA, 28/08/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/0105

 9 TRANQUIL FRED 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 5P 5/3G. Robertson 539579 2/175

 10 TRANQUIL JOKER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4G. Robertson 539577 1/072

9 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  1 September 2022 - 08:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 04 September 2022
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR BOY ROCKY Last start placegetter GRA, 28/08/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 3P M/1A. Zarb 550984 0/098

 2 RUSSELL'S DUCK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 14/08/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 3P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/0101

 3 OCEANIC RIPPLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 25/01/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 3P M/1M. Lalicz 548518 0/064

 4 DOUBLE THE CASH First start M/1N. Falls 547074 0/00

 5 LITTLE IN LOVE Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 28/08/2022, R1, P 5P M/1C. Carragher 540523 0/050
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Tot Wins

 1 RUSSELL'S DUCK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 14/08/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 3P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/0101
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